
SSE Spring Session 2024 Calendar Prelude 
Note: Subject to change.  
DATE DAY START END             EVENT                                            LOCATION            NOTES 
25-Feb.    Sun.  4:30 PM 5:45 PM First Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Rehearsal & Orienta<on 

3-Mar. Sun. 4:30 PM 5:45 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
10-Mar. Sun. N/A N/A No Rehearsal N/A ASD Spring Break  
17-Mar. Sun. 4:30 PM 5:45 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
24-Mar. Sun. 4:30 PM 5:45 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal 
31-Mar. Sun. 4:30 PM 5:45 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal 

7-Apr. Sun. 4:30 PM 5:45 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
14-Apr. Sun. 4:30 PM 5:45 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
21-Apr.  Sun. 4:30 PM 5:45 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
28-Apr. Sun. 4:30 PM 5:45 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
3-May Fri. 5:30 PM 6:00 PM DRESS REHEARSAL PAC Atwood Stage Enter through Stage Door 
4-May   Sat.  7:00 PM 9:00 PM CONCERT PAC Atwood Stage Enter through Stage Door 

 
SSE Spring Session 2024 Calendar Overture 
Note: Subject to change.  
DATE DAY START END             EVENT                                            LOCATION            NOTES 
25-Feb.    Sun.  6:00 PM 7:15 PM First Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Rehearsal & Orienta<on 

3-Mar. Sun. 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
10-Mar. Sun. N/A N/A No Rehearsal N/A ASD Spring Break  
17-Mar. Sun. 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
24-Mar. Sun. 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal 
31-Mar. Sun. 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal 

7-Apr. Sun. 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
14-Apr. Sun. 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
21-Apr.  Sun. 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
28-Apr. Sun. 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 Regular Rehearsal  
3-May Fri. 6:00 PM 6:30 PM DRESS REHEARSAL PAC Atwood Stage Enter through Stage Door 
4-May   Sat.  7:00 PM 9:00 PM CONCERT PAC Atwood Stage Enter through Stage Door 

 


